1.

B

A.2009

C.2008

1

11

50

9

2019

B.2009
D.2009
B.
D.
B.
C
C.
B.



10.

A.1957

B.1957

C.1984

D.1998

10

11

29

13

29



11.

12.

13.

14,

15. B

16.




17.

18.

19.

21.

22.




23.

24.

29.

20.

27.




28.

C
A.
29.
A.
30.
A.
31.
A.
C.
32.
A.
33.
A.
34. D



39.

36.

37.

38.

40. B

| >



41.

42.

43.

44.

A.74

45. D

46.
A.20

47.

48.

49.
A.4

50. C

B.72 C.75 D.76

B.30 C.40 D.50

B.5 C.6 D.7




40

ABCDE

BCD

ABCDE

ABCDE




5. ABCE

/. ABCDE

8. ABE

9. ABCDE

-10 -



10.

11.

12.

ABCDE

ABCDE

BDE

~11 -



13.

14,

15.

ABCDE

_ 192 -

ABCD

ABCDE




16.

ABCDE

17.

18.

19.

ABCE

ABCDE

BCDE

- 13 -



PLEAB AR SRR TS, AW RSB —FEHNE.
BERREAERE, BiA: https://d. book118. com/34600014202
3010042



https://d.book118.com/346000142023010042
https://d.book118.com/346000142023010042

